

निरीक्षित साइट पर निर्माण (Ausgeseh GEN) करियर-113
तक चला निर्माण, 11/2/10 11/2/10

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT
WORKS DIVISION SIWAN-2

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

श्री मिश्र कल्याण सिंह, 11/2/10

Measurement Book

1154

2nd Running A/c bill: —

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: —					South
					to Sirsiya Kabinistan
Agency: —					Bachha babu & sons
Agno: —					15/CMBD/2025-2026
Date of commencement: —					22/08/25
Date of completion: —					21/08/26
Date of actual completion: —					work on
					progress
Agg value: —					31514736.00
Date of entry: —					
(I) Construction of					
G.S.B by providing well					
grouted material — do. —					
① widening portion: —					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.050 = 15.75 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.050 = 15.75 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 0.525 \times 0.050 = 15.75 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 47.25 \text{ m}^3$					
② G.S.B on overlap: —					
$10 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.075 = 91.125 \text{ m}^3$					
$10 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.075 = 91.125 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.075 = 45.562 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 227.81 \text{ m}^3$					
63.812 m^3					
③ Pot holes Repairs: —					
$3 \times 30 \times 3.0 \times 0.100 = 27.0 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Abstract of cost: -

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Providing & fixing Pillars - do - E/I					
Qty vide TMB Page (1)					
a) B.M Pillars - 04 Nos					
@ Rs 4559.80 / Nos = Rs 18239.00					
b) R. Pillars - 13 Nos					
@ Rs 2120.10 / Nos = Rs 27561.00					
2) Cleaning & grading Road - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page (2)					
Qty = 2043 Hec					
@ Rs 73254.38 / Hec = Rs 178008.00					
3) Providing box cutting - do - E/I					
Qty vide TMB Page (3)					
Qty = 265.39 m ³					
@ Rs 96.28 / m ³ = Rs 25551.00					
4(a)/6) Construction of embankment 1000 m - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page (3)					
Qty = 1048.29 m ³					
@ Rs 241.18 / m ³ = Rs 252827.00					
4(b)/5) Const of embankment 100 m lead - do -					
Qty vide TMB Page (3)					
Qty = 3657.0 m ³					
@ Rs 213.65 / m ³ = Rs 781318.0					
					= Rs 1283504.0

Continuation

Continuation